
Credit Exchange Results 19 Sep. 2025

KGS CREDIT EXCHANGE
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$18.00 1 59 102.00 18,802.00 18,802.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

$17.00 1 58 90.00 18,700.00 18,700.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

$16.00 2 57 750.00 18,610.00 18,610.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

$15.00 1 55 90.00 17,860.00 17,860.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

$14.87 1 54 2,803.00 17,770.00 17,770.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

$14.00 2 53 502.00 14,967.00 14,967.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

$13.90 1 51 2,330.00 14,465.00 14,465.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

$13.00 1 50 90.00 12,135.00 9,884.00 2,251.00 2,251.00 1 1

$12.99 1 49 1,100.00 12,045.00 9,794.00 2,251.00 0.00 1 0

$12.91 1 48 1,666.00 10,945.00 8,694.00 2,251.00 0.00 1 0

$12.00 1 47 20.00 9,279.00 5,986.00 3,293.00 1,042.00 3 2

$11.00 0 46 0.00 9,259.00 5,666.00 3,593.00 300.00 5 2

$10.50 0 46 0.00 9,259.00 5,096.00 4,163.00 570.00 6 1

$10.21 0 46 0.00 9,259.00 4,696.00 4,563.00 400.00 7 1

$10.00 2 46 255.00 9,259.00 3,386.00 5,873.00 1,310.00 12 5

$9.61 0 44 0.00 9,004.00 2,931.00 6,073.00 200.00 13 1

$9.00 2 44 250.00 9,004.00 1,301.00 7,703.00 1,630.00 18 5

$8.51 1 42 250.00 8,754.00 1,051.00 7,703.00 0.00 18 0

$8.50 1 41 100.00 8,504.00 801.00 7,703.00 0.00 18 0

$8.11 0 40 0.00 8,404.00 -199.00 8,603.00 900.00 19 1

$8.03 0 40 0.00 8,404.00 -3,181.00 11,585.00 2,982.00 21 2

$8.00 7 40 770.00 8,404.00 -4,391.00 12,795.00 1,210.00 26 5

$7.50 0 33 0.00 7,634.00 -6,231.00 13,865.00 1,070.00 29 3

$7.25 1 33 34.00 7,634.00 -6,231.00 13,865.00 0.00 29 0

$7.20 0 32 0.00 7,600.00 -6,865.00 14,465.00 600.00 30 1

$7.01 0 32 0.00 7,600.00 -7,365.00 14,965.00 500.00 32 2

$7.00 5 32 677.00 7,600.00 -9,319.00 16,919.00 1,954.00 37 5

$6.75 0 27 0.00 6,923.00 -12,740.00 19,663.00 2,744.00 38 1

$6.50 0 27 0.00 6,923.00 -13,165.00 20,088.00 425.00 39 1

$6.03 0 27 0.00 6,923.00 -15,591.00 22,514.00 2,426.00 41 2

$6.01 1 27 200.00 6,923.00 -16,643.00 23,566.00 1,052.00 43 2

$6.00 6 26 1,928.00 6,723.00 -21,249.00 27,972.00 4,406.00 50 7
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$5.90 1 20 300.00 4,795.00 -23,177.00 27,972.00 0.00 50 0

$5.75 0 19 0.00 4,495.00 -23,977.00 28,472.00 500.00 51 1

$5.50 1 19 309.00 4,495.00 -24,977.00 29,472.00 1,000.00 53 2

$5.03 0 18 0.00 4,186.00 -28,149.00 32,335.00 2,863.00 54 1

$5.00 7 18 1,569.00 4,186.00 -29,117.00 33,303.00 968.00 61 7

$4.99 1 11 100.00 2,617.00 -30,686.00 33,303.00 0.00 61 0

$4.81 0 10 0.00 2,517.00 -31,018.00 33,535.00 232.00 62 1

$4.77 0 10 0.00 2,517.00 -32,266.00 34,783.00 1,248.00 63 1

$4.50 0 10 0.00 2,517.00 -32,326.00 34,843.00 60.00 64 1

$4.03 0 10 0.00 2,517.00 -35,190.00 37,707.00 2,864.00 65 1

$4.01 0 10 0.00 2,517.00 -36,590.00 39,107.00 1,400.00 66 1

$4.00 4 10 1,302.00 2,517.00 -38,190.00 40,707.00 1,600.00 69 3

$3.78 1 6 40.00 1,215.00 -39,492.00 40,707.00 0.00 69 0

$3.01 1 5 200.00 1,175.00 -39,532.00 40,707.00 0.00 69 0

$3.00 1 4 420.00 975.00 -40,532.00 41,507.00 800.00 72 3

$2.50 1 3 5.00 555.00 -40,952.00 41,507.00 0.00 72 0

$2.00 1 2 400.00 550.00 -41,882.00 42,432.00 925.00 74 2

$1.50 0 1 0.00 150.00 -42,283.00 42,433.00 1.00 75 1

$1.00 1 1 150.00 150.00 -43,556.00 43,706.00 1,273.00 77 2

$0.50 0 0 0.00 0.00 -47,706.00 47,706.00 4,000.00 78 1

$0.25 0 0 0.00 0.00 -47,796.00 47,796.00 90.00 79 1

Clearing Price Per Kg of Butterfat $8.11

KGs Offered to Purchase 47,796.00

KGs Offered to Sell 18,802.00

KGs Sold 8,404.00

Number of Producers

Offered to Purchase 79

Purchased Credit 19

Offered to Sell 59

Sold Credit 40


